

Sand Sheds Construction Project
 FEMA Project No. DR 4309 PW 238
 County Project No 90-17F509100443B
 October 15, 2019
 Page 1 of 2

Bishop Contracting, LLC
 8645 146th Lane SW
 Olympia, WA 98512
 360-561-8005

Boettcher Contracting, LLC
 186 Downridge Drive, PO Box 992
 Eatonville, WA 98328

Raptor Excavating & Contracting
 36105 NE Elliott Rd
 Yacolt, WA 98675
 360-932-8702

Engineers Estimate

	TOTAL BID			239,148.91		398,018.08		469,998.82		250,881.65	
	State Sales Tax		7.8%	17,303.91	7.8%	28,799.08	7.8%	34,007.34	7.8%	18,152.85	
1A	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	4,000.00	4,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
1B	SAND SHED BUILDING PACKAGE (LINCOLN CR. SITE)	1	L.S.	62,500.00	62,500.00	102,400.00	102,400.00	114,108.00	114,108.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
1C	20 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	18	L.F.	40.00	720.00	52.00	936.00	97.00	1,746.00	48.46	872.28
1D	24 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	9	L.F.	40.00	360.00	75.00	675.00	102.00	918.00	69.78	628.02
1E	30 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	43	L.F.	50.00	2,150.00	118.00	5,074.00	136.88	5,885.84	109.03	4,688.29
1F	32 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	25	L.F.	55.00	1,375.00	133.00	3,325.00	169.04	4,226.00	124.05	3,101.25
2A	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	4,000.00	4,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2B	SAND SHED BUILDING PACKAGE (LEBO SITE)	1	L.S.	65,500.00	65,500.00	102,400.00	102,400.00	114,108.00	114,108.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
2C	20 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	18	L.F.	40.00	720.00	52.00	936.00	97.00	1,746.00	48.46	872.28
2D	24 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	9	L.F.	40.00	360.00	75.00	675.00	102.00	918.00	69.78	628.02
2E	30 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	43	L.F.	50.00	2,150.00	118.00	5,074.00	136.88	5,885.84	109.03	4,688.29
2F	32 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	25	L.F.	55.00	1,375.00	133.00	3,325.00	169.04	4,226.00	124.05	3,101.25
3A	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	4,000.00	4,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
3B	SAND SHED BUILDING PACKAGE (MINERAL CR. SITE)	1	L.S.	67,500.00	67,500.00	104,400.00	104,400.00	114,108.00	114,108.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
3C	30 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	29	L.F.	50.00	1,450.00	116.00	3,364.00	97.00	2,813.00	109.03	3,161.87
3D	32 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	7	L.F.	55.00	385.00	140.00	980.00	102.00	714.00	124.05	868.35
3E	42 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	15	L.F.	100.00	1,500.00	227.00	3,405.00	136.88	2,053.20	213.69	3,205.35
3F	52 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	15	L.F.	120.00	1,800.00	350.00	5,250.00	169.04	2,535.60	327.57	4,913.55

Sand Sheds Construction Project
 FEMA Project No. DR 4309 PW 238
 County Project No 90-17F509100443B
 October 15, 2019
 Page 2 of 2

True Frame LLC
 PO Box 1358
 Battle Ground, WA 98604
 360-609-5490

Engineers Estimate

TOTAL BID				495,023.10		0.00		0.00		250,881.65
State Sales Tax			7.8%	35,818.00	7.8%	0.00	7.8%	0.00	7.8%	18,152.85
1A	MOBILIZATION	1 L.S.	7,000.00	7,000.00		0.00		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
1B	SAND SHED BUILDING PACKAGE (LINCOLN CR. SITE)	1 L.S.	135,000.00	135,000.00		0.00		0.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
1C	20 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	18 L.F.	68.30	1,229.40		0.00		0.00	48.46	872.28
1D	24 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	9 L.F.	92.00	828.00		0.00		0.00	69.78	628.02
1E	30 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	43 L.F.	109.70	4,717.10		0.00		0.00	109.03	4,688.29
1F	32 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	25 L.F.	130.10	3,252.50		0.00		0.00	124.05	3,101.25
2A	MOBILIZATION	1 L.S.	7,000.00	7,000.00		0.00		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2B	SAND SHED BUILDING PACKAGE (LEBO SITE)	1 L.S.	135,000.00	135,000.00		0.00		0.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
2C	20 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	18 L.F.	68.30	1,229.40		0.00		0.00	48.46	872.28
2D	24 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	9 L.F.	92.00	828.00		0.00		0.00	69.78	628.02
2E	30 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	43 L.F.	109.70	4,717.10		0.00		0.00	109.03	4,688.29
2F	32 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	25 L.F.	130.10	3,252.50		0.00		0.00	124.05	3,101.25
3A	MOBILIZATION	1 L.S.	7,000.00	7,000.00		0.00		0.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
3B	SAND SHED BUILDING PACKAGE (MINERAL CR. SITE)	1 L.S.	137,000.00	137,000.00		0.00		0.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
3C	30 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	29 L.F.	115.30	3,343.70		0.00		0.00	109.03	3,161.87
3D	32 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	7 L.F.	139.70	977.90		0.00		0.00	124.05	868.35
3E	42 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	15 L.F.	183.70	2,755.50		0.00		0.00	213.69	3,205.35
3F	52 INCH DIAM. SONOTUBE FOOTING	15 L.F.	271.60	4,074.00		0.00		0.00	327.57	4,913.55